• Low (12-48Vdc) voltage supply
• Chassis and enclosed models
• Quiet operation - high frequency switching
  (65E10 & 20)
• Barrier terminal strip
• Adjustable Minimum speed
  (0-30% of base)
• Adjustable Maximum speed

Base Model Options
Model Supply
Voltage
Motor
Voltage Current
Power/
Current
Limit LED's
Current
Limit
Shutdown
Current
Limit
Output
Body -LED -UVL
65E10C 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 10 ADC Yes Yes Yes C F F
65E10E 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 10 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD F
65E15E-29** 12-24 VDC 12-24 VDC 15 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD N/A
65E20C 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 20 ADC Yes Yes Yes C F F
65E20E 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 20 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD F
65E40-12 12 VDC 12 VDC 40 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E40 24-36 VDC 24-36 VDC 40 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E60-12 12 VDC 12 VDC 60 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E60 24-36 VDC 24-36 VDC 60 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
  Speed Sensors65 Series Features + Specifications
Option Description:
26 317.873.5211    I    www.dartcontrols.com    I    sales@dartcontrol.com 317.873.5211    I    www.dartcontrols.com    I    sales@dartcontrol.com